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SUPERFICIE CONSTRUIDA : 151,30 M2

SUPERFICIE UTIL : 125,80 M2
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PLANTA BAJA

PLANTA

CUADRO DE SUPERFICIES

TIPO D
ESTANCIA

SALON-COMEDOR

COCINA

GALERIA

PASO

BANO 2

DORMITORIO 1

BANO 1

VESTIDOR

DORMITORIO 2

DESPACHO

DORMITORIO 3

TOTAL

MARQUESINA
TOTAL VIVIENDA
TOTAL

UTIL
29,91
19,63

5,06
5,07
3,59
11,21
3,94
9,78
9,22
8,02
13,87
119,3

6,5

COTAS Y SUPERFICIES PL. BAJA | TIPO D

CONSTRUIDA
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